Amend CSHB 275 by adding the following appropriately numbered
SECTION to the bill and renumbering subsequent SECTIONS of the bill
accordingly:

The following amounts are appropriated from the economic
stabilization fund to the comptroller of public accounts for the
purpose of depositing those amounts to the credit of the general
revenue fund as money available for use during the state fiscal year
ending August 31, 2011, to make expenditures previously authorized
by appropriations from general revenue for the state fiscal
biennium ending August 31, 2011 as follows:

(1) Alamo Community College: $6,811,203;
(2) Alvin Community College: $630,970;

(3) Amarillo College: $1,286,495;

(4) Angelina College: $630,541;

(5) Austin Community College: $3,507,989;
(6) Blinn College: $2,047,0679;

(7) Brazosport College: $438,799;

(8) Central Texas College: $1,588,719;

(9) Cisco Junior College: $522,994;

(10) Clarendon College: $199,528;

(11) Coastal Bend College: $487,469;

(12) College of the Mainland: $476,780;

(13) Collin County Community College: $2,387,580;
(14) Dallas County Community College: $8,912,016;
(15) Del Mar College: $1,391,753;

(16) EI1 Paso Community College: $2,523,687;
(17) Frank Phillips College: $212,352;

(18) Galveston College: $354,701;

(19) Grayson County College: $558,045;

(20) Hill College: $793,044;

(21) Houston Community College: $5,275,284;
(22) Howard College: $822,395;

(23) Kilgore College: $937,550;

(24) Laredo Community College: $963,810;
(25) Lee College: $767,122;

(26) Lone Star College System: $4,621,188;

(27) McLennan Community College: $1,050,779;

1



Midland College: $952,683;
Navarro College: $1,136,872;

North Central Texas College: $9

58,088;

Northeast Texas Community College: $317,400;

Odessa College: $635,532;
Panola College: $397,491;
Paris Junior College: $695,431;

Ranger College: $156,117;

San Jacinto College: $2,916,262;

South Plains College: $1,127,037;

South Texas College: $2,292,651;

Southwest Texas Junior College:
Tarrant County College: $4,739,
Temple College: $620,631;

Texarkana College: $697,627;

$574,796;

004;

Texas Southmost College: $1,737,231;

Trinity Valley Community College: $1,482,408;

Tyler Junior College: $1,969,699;

Vernon College: $442,264;
Victoria College: $508,508;

Weatherford College: $617,559;

Western Texas College: $300,881; and

Wharton County Junior College:

$634,366.



